
 

 

    

 

  

 

Current Forward 52 Week H 52 Week L

SET 1,528 1,696 1462

PE (x) 23.35 17.0 18.9 14.7

PBV (x) 1.52 1.44 1.72 1.40

Div. Yield (%) 3.04 2.96 3.3334 2.71

Equity Last 1D (%) 1W (%) YTD (%)

SET 1,528 -0.9% -0.9% -8.5%

Dow Jones 34,624 0.0% -0.1% 4.5%

Nasdaq 13,710 0.0% -1.5% 31.0%

S&P 500 4,454 0.1% -0.8% 16.0%

STOXX 600 457 -1.1% 0.1% 7.5%

DAX 15,727 -1.0% -0.5% 13.0%

SHANGHAI 3,126 0.3% -0.5% 1.2%

HANG SENG 17,931 -1.4% -0.9% -9.4%

VN30 1,212 -1.3% -1.0% 20.3%

Commodity Last 1D (%) 1W (%) YTD (%)

Brent Oil 94 0.5% 4.2% 9.9%

Gold 1,934 0.5% 0.6% 6.0%

BDI 1,381 0.0% 14.2% -8.8%

Bond Yield (%) Last 1D 1W YTD

US 2 Y 5.05 5.03 4.99 4.43

US 10 Y 4.30 4.33 4.29 3.87

US 2-10 Spread -0.75

TH 2 Y 2.49 2.47 2.40 1.63

TH 10 Y 3.01 2.97 2.92 2.64

Investor Last       MTD        YTD

Institutions -981 -1,934 53,554

Proprietary 403 3,974 3,382

Foreign -2,568 -14,910 -150,108

Retail 3,145 12,870 93,172
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Equity Index Last 1D 1W  1M 6M 12M YTD High Low

Thailand 
SET 1 ,547.1 7 -0.21% -0.92% 1 .89% -3.28% -5.47% -7.28% 1 ,695.99 1 ,461 .61

SET50 946.00 -0.31% -1 .1 5% 0.41% -0.87% -3.90% -5.89% 1 ,020.39 891 .79

SETHD 1 ,1 63.16 -0.23% 0.33% 0.69% 0.68% 0.1 1% -3.07% 1 ,222.06 1 ,102.24

Bank 404.76 -0.03% -0.87% 1 .24% 7.1 1% 7.00% 4.24% 413.21 356.60

Energy 21 ,938.98 -0.1 1% -0.57% -0.16% -2.21% -13.59% -12.64% 25,962.18 20,206.35

Commerce 35,829.28 0.00% -0.22% 8.40% -3.13% -1 .05% -8.45% 40,897.97 32,629.95

ICT 158.79 0.55% 0.73% 1 .68% -4.89% -7.67% -4.1 1% 175.21 148.55

Electronic 12,726.34 -1 .27% -3.97% -4.90% 5.44% 64.24% 22.64% 14,105.03 7,138.29

Hospitility 7,050.02 -0.46% -0.32% 3.16% -0.40% -4.74% -2.15% 7,790.78 6,687.38

Con. Mat. 8,163.30 -0.05% -0.62% -1 .38% -8.73% -13.14% -1 1 .78% 9,620.09 8,1 10.06

Property 245.52 -0.67% -0.24% 3.36% -5.45% -1 .70% -9.82% 275.91 234.63

Transport 343.75 -0.75% -2.00% 1 .34% -1 .07% -4.50% -8.39% 382.08 330.95

Food&Bev 1 1 ,641 .73 0.07% -0.44% 5.87% -6.33% -10.91% -8.50% 13,198.86 10,772.35

USA 
Don Jones 34,576.59 0.22% -0.75% -2.09% 8.36% 8.58% 4.31% 35,679.13 28,660.94

Nasdaq 13,761 .53 0.09% -1 .93% -0.76% 23.54% 15.91% 31 .48% 14,446.55 10,088.83

S&P500 4,457.49 0.14% -1 .29% -0.93% 15.43% 1 1 .1 1% 16.10% 4,607.07 3,491 .58

DJ Financial 741 .82 0.21% -0.99% -2.27% 5.69% 0.28% 2.57% 793.32 631 .24

DJ Healthcare 1 ,398.66 -0.08% -1 .27% -2.1 1% 5.94% 1 .36% -3.05% 1 ,498.26 1 ,276.40

DJ Technology 4,581 .1 5 0.25% -1 .80% 1 .44% 33.89% 31 .79% 47.90% 4,767.09 2,913.39

DJ Energy 759.34 1 .00% 1 .13% 4.50% 1 1 .31% 13.92% 4.30% 788.55 581 .41

DJ Consumer goods 864.23 -0.23% -0.92% -3.77% 8.21% -2.98% 9.86% 939.42 761 .1 2

DJ Consumer service 1 ,393.65 0.37% -0.44% -2.12% 19.18% 9.53% 22.90% 1 ,435.75 1 ,099.27

DJ Property 1 ,266.38 -0.54% -0.94% 0.76% 3.21% 8.02% 0.47% 1 ,320.97 1 ,072.29

DJ Con. Mat. 1 ,344.1 1 0.1 2% -2.86% -2.49% 18.41% 19.21% 22.28% 1 ,419.36 964.64

DJ Transportation 15,208.43 -0.59% -3.96% -6.73% 7.03% 1 1 .46% 13.56% 16,71 7.04 1 1 ,946.21

VIX Index 13.84 -3.89% 5.73% -13.45% -44.19% -39.01% -36.13% 34.88 12.73

EURO 
STOXX 600 454.66 0.22% -0.76% -0.86% 0.20% 9.56% 7.01% 472.69 379.72

DAX 15,740.30 0.14% -0.63% -0.22% 2.02% 21 .81% 13.05% 16,528.97 1 1 ,862.84

FTSE 100 7,478.19 0.49% 0.18% -0.65% -3.49% 2.47% 0.35% 8,047.06 6,707.62

ASIA 
Shanghai 3,1 16.72 -0.18% -0.53% -4.41% -3.51% -3.50% 0.89% 3,418.95 2,885.09

Hang Seng 18,202.07 0.00% -0.98% -5.12% -5.79% -3.46% -7.98% 22,700.85 14,597.31

CSI300 3,739.99 -0.49% -1 .36% -6.02% -5.73% -6.91% -3.40% 4,268.15 3,495.95

SENSEX 66,598.91 0.50% 1 .85% 1 .14% 12.62% 1 1 .02% 9.46% 67,619.1 7 56,147.23

NIKKEI225 32,606.84 -1 .1 6% -0.32% 0.71% 15.86% 17.55% 24.96% 33,772.89 25,621 .96

KSOPI 2,547.68 -0.02% -0.63% -1 .02% 6.39% 6.88% 13.92% 2,668.21 2,134.77

TWSE 16,576.02 -0.26% -0.41% -1 .78% 6.76% 13.96% 17.25% 17,463.76 12,629.48

ASX200 7,1 56.69 -0.20% -1 .67% -2.1 1% 0.1 7% 4.71% 1 .68% 7,567.70 6,41 1 .90

Phillippines 6,222.94 0.64% 0.68% -3.86% -5.57% -6.23% -5.23% 7,137.62 5,699.30

Malaysia 1 ,454.95 -0.35% -0.58% 0.27% 1 .53% -2.32% -2.71% 1 ,504.16 1 ,369.41

Indonesia 6,924.78 -0.43% -0.76% 0.81% 2.36% -3.83% 1 .08% 7,377.50 6,542.79

Singapore 3,207.75 -0.58% -0.79% -3.20% 0.95% -0.22% -1 .34% 3,408.19 2,968.87

Vietnam 1 ,241 .48 -0.13% 1 .42% -0.06% 17.90% 0.69% 23.27% 1 ,257.80 873.78

Change 52 W eek

Equity Index Last 1D 1W  1M 6M 12M YTD High Low

Thailand 
SET 1 ,527.57 -0.94% -0.87% 0.56% -3.15% -5.42% -8.46% 1 ,695.99 1 ,461 .61

SET50 937.1 7 -0.94% -0.50% 0.05% -1 .30% -3.61% -6.77% 1 ,020.39 891 .79

SETHD 1 ,1 52.48 -0.97% -0.32% -0.48% 1 .38% 0.26% -3.96% 1 ,222.06 1 ,102.24

Bank 397.30 -1 .32% -1 .50% -1 .47% 7.77% 7.61% 2.32% 413.21 356.60

Energy 21 ,463.96 -1 .58% -1 .14% -2.35% -3.37% -13.98% -14.53% 25,897.28 20,206.35

Commerce 34,834.35 -0.57% -2.69% 0.53% -5.85% -1 .09% -1 1 .00% 40,897.97 32,629.95

ICT 162.03 0.36% 1 .55% 2.22% -4.05% -5.94% -2.15% 174.00 148.55

Electronic 12,828.72 -1 .45% 1 .63% 6.55% 7.63% 68.29% 23.63% 14,105.03 7,138.29

Hospitility 7,006.46 0.18% -1 .53% -0.79% -0.81% -3.53% -2.75% 7,790.78 6,687.38

Con. Mat. 8,013.66 -0.58% -1 .30% -2.45% -8.04% -12.15% -13.40% 9,620.09 7,993.47

Property 240.83 -0.51% -1 .40% 0.90% -5.58% -4.15% -1 1 .55% 275.91 234.63

Transport 344.1 7 -0.58% -0.22% 0.80% -0.89% -6.04% -8.28% 382.08 330.95

Food&Bev 1 1 ,544.29 -1 .44% 0.25% 3.67% -4.94% -7.88% -9.26% 12,960.52 10,772.35

USA 
Don Jones 34,624.30 0.02% -0.1 1% 0.36% 6.34% 12.32% 4.46% 35,679.13 28,660.94

Nasdaq 13,710.24 0.01% -1 .49% 3.16% 15.60% 19.74% 30.99% 14,446.55 10,088.83

S&P500 4,453.53 0.07% -0.76% 1 .92% 1 1 .26% 14.90% 15.99% 4,607.07 3,491 .58

DJ Financial 751 .21 0.08% 0.96% 2.50% 8.09% 5.37% 3.87% 793.32 631 .24

DJ Healthcare 1 ,394.46 -0.25% -0.97% -1 .31% 2.27% 2.94% -3.34% 1 ,498.26 1 ,276.40

DJ Technology 4,522.18 0.44% -1 .93% 3.76% 21 .56% 36.01% 46.00% 4,767.09 2,913.39

DJ Energy 763.86 0.58% 1 .96% 4.15% 14.1 1% 15.39% 4.92% 788.55 581 .41

DJ Consumer goods 875.93 -0.80% -1 .20% 3.1 1% 5.33% -0.09% 1 1 .35% 939.42 761 .1 2

DJ Consumer service 1 ,384.55 -0.43% -1 .83% 0.46% 14.07% 13.33% 22.09% 1 ,435.75 1 ,099.27

DJ Property 1 ,312.43 1 .14% 2.69% 4.63% 8.12% 12.66% 4.12% 1 ,320.97 1 ,072.29

DJ Con. Mat. 1 ,308.67 0.21% -3.44% -0.83% 15.69% 23.68% 19.05% 1 ,419.36 964.64

DJ Transportation 15,253.28 -0.56% -0.22% -2.85% 9.00% 19.60% 13.90% 16,71 7.04 1 1 ,946.21

VIX Index 14.00 1 .52% 1 .45% -19.08% -34.52% -47.57% -35.39% 34.88 12.68

EURO 
STOXX 600 456.72 -1 .1 3% 0.1 1% 1 .85% 2.30% 13.15% 7.49% 472.69 379.72

DAX 15,727.1 2 -1 .05% -0.47% 0.98% 3.50% 24.74% 12.95% 16,528.97 1 1 ,862.84

FTSE 100 7,652.94 -0.76% 2.08% 5.38% 1 .55% 6.56% 2.70% 8,047.06 6,707.62

ASIA 
Shanghai 3,125.93 0.26% -0.54% -0.19% -3.98% -0.28% 1 .19% 3,418.95 2,885.09

Hang Seng 1 7,930.55 -1 .39% -0.92% -0.1 1% -6.90% -3.09% -9.36% 22,700.85 14,597.31

CSI300 3,727.71 0.51% -1 .06% -1 .49% -6.39% -5.69% -3.72% 4,268.15 3,495.95

SENSEX 67,596.84 -0.36% 0.70% 4.08% 16.40% 15.29% 1 1 .10% 67,927.23 56,147.23

NIKKEI225 33,533.09 0.00% 3.28% 6.62% 24.45% 21 .64% 28.51% 33,772.89 25,621 .96

KSOPI 2,574.72 -1 .02% 0.70% 2.80% 7.80% 9.1 7% 15.13% 2,668.21 2,134.77

TWSE 16,698.24 -1 .32% 1 .61% 1 .93% 7.64% 16.20% 18.1 1% 17,463.76 12,629.48

ASX200 7,230.37 -0.67% 0.53% 1 .15% 3.95% 8.01% 2.72% 7,567.70 6,41 1 .90

Phillippines 6,124.57 -0.03% -1 .75% -2.63% -6.22% -6.45% -6.73% 7,137.62 5,699.30

Malaysia 1 ,457.99 -0.07% 0.20% 0.82% 3.66% -0.56% -2.51% 1 ,504.16 1 ,369.41

Indonesia 6,936.08 -0.67% -0.39% 1 .1 1% 3.65% -2.60% 1 .25% 7,252.19 6,542.79

Singapore 3,263.39 -0.53% 1 .40% 2.82% 2.82% 0.38% 0.37% 3,408.19 2,968.87

Vietnam 1 ,21 1 .81 -1 .27% -0.97% 2.87% 17.37% -0.54% 20.33% 1 ,255.1 1 873.78

Change 52 W eek
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Commodity Last 1D 1W  1M 6M 12M YTD High Low

Hard Commodity 
Gold ($/Oz) 1 ,933.84 0.52% 0.60% 2.36% -0.32% 14.86% 6.02% 2,062.99 1 ,614.96

Thai Gold (Baht) 32,500.00 0.15% 0.46% 2.85% 1 .72% 8.51% 0.46% 32,800.00 29,100.00

Silver ($/Oz) 23.24 0.90% 0.71% 2.1 7% 3.82% 17.59% -2.97% 26.14 1 7.97

Aluminium ($/MT) 2,1 75.94 1 .29% 0.42% 3.36% -2.56% -5.31% -7.39% 2,662.00 2,060.50

Copper ($/lb) 374.15 -0.58% -0.76% 0.96% -6.89% 5.69% -1 .81% 435.50 330.00

Steel ($/T) 706.00 0.28% -1 .94% -12.52% -33.14% -10.77% -5.1 1% 1 ,200.00 645.00

Zinc ($/MT) 2,510.75 0.81% 0.81% 9.44% -12.76% -21 .79% -16.04% 3,509.63 2,209.00

Lithium ($/MT) 28,523.81 0.00% -1 .07% -18.96% -58.82% -62.90% -66.34% 85,000.00 28,500.00

Soft Commodity
Wheat ($/bu.) 591 .25 -2.15% 6.34% -3.59% -13.47% -29.72% -25.35% 949.75 548.00

Rubber ($/kg) 141 .40 -1 .67% -1 .94% 10.90% 8.19% 7.23% 8.60% 147.50 1 15.00

Soybean ($/bu) 1 ,316.75 -1 .75% -2.64% -3.38% -10.24% -7.47% -13.33% 1 ,616.50 1 ,270.75

Soybean Meal ($/T) 390.40 -0.81% -5.24% -3.34% -15.24% -8.38% -18.41% 516.60 386.30

Sugar ($/lb) 27.1 1 0.74% 2.69% 14.10% 30.34% 50.50% 35.28% 27.59 17.36

Corn ($/bu) 471 .50 -1 .00% 0.05% -1 .67% -25.16% -29.68% -30.51% 706.50 455.75

Crude Palm  Oil (MYR/MT) 3,678.00 -0.33% 1 .38% -4.57% -6.58% -0.27% -1 1 .82% 4,349.00 3,143.00

Energy
WTI ($/bbl) 91 .48 0.78% 4.80% 12.59% 31 .95% 6.65% 13.98% 93.74 63.64

Brent ($/bbl) 94.43 0.53% 4.18% 1 1 .36% 25.37% 2.82% 9.92% 99.56 70.12

Newcastle Coal ($/MT) 160.75 0.16% 1 .74% 7.53% -7.61% -63.44% -60.23% 440.00 131 .00

Natural Gas ($/MMBtu) 2.73 3.18% 4.60% 6.94% 16.18% -65.95% -39.04% 8.12 1 .94

BDI 1 ,381 .00 0.00% 14.23% 1 1 .64% -10.44% -1 1 .08% -8.84% 1 ,996.00 530.00

Container Freight 1 ,561 .30 0.00% -7.1 1% -14.80% -12.79% -68.41% -26.35% 4,471 .99 1 ,474.32

Supramax Freight 1 ,221 .00 0.00% 1 1 .10% 38.91% -8.13% -21 .28% 14.97% 1 ,714.00 625.00

Handysize Freight 634.00 0.00% 10.26% 35.18% -9.82% -29.94% -4.37% 1 ,034.00 389.00

Bond Market (%)
Thai 2 -yrs Yield 2.49 2.47 2.40 2.28 1 .72 1 .67 1 .63 2.49 1 .53

Thai 10 -yrs Yield 3.01 2.97 2.92 2.72 2.39 2.86 2.64 3.21 2.26

Thai 2-10 Spread 0.52 0.50 0.53 0.44 0.67 1 .20 1 .01 1 .43 0.35

US 2 -yrs Yield 5.05 5.03 4.99 4.94 4.1 7 3.87 4.43 5.12 3.55

US 10 -yrs Yield 4.30 4.33 4.29 4.25 3.61 3.45 3.87 4.36 3.25

US 2-10 Spread -0.75 -0.70 -0.70 -0.69 -0.56 -0.42 -0.55 -0.26 -1 .08

Fx Market
Dollar Index 105.20 -0.1 1% 0.61% 1 .77% 1 .88% -4.05% 1 .62% 1 14.78 99.58

USD/THB 35.68 -0.1 1% 0.49% 0.77% 3.52% -3.04% 3.09% 38.46 32.57

EURO/THB 38.16 0.19% -0.02% -0.86% 2.81% 3.18% 2.96% 39.06 35.40

POUND/THB 44.18 -0.08% -0.51% -2.03% 4.93% 4.95% 5.53% 45.53 39.09

Yen/THB 24.1 7 0.07% -0.21% -0.70% -7.07% -6.41% -8.22% 26.57 23.90

Yuan/THB 4.89 -0.35% 0.46% 0.69% -2.33% -7.02% -2.23% 5.36 4.68

USD/EURO 0.94 -0.32% 0.55% 1 .70% 0.71% -6.02% 0.13% 1 .05 0.89

USD/POUND 0.81 0.00% 1 .01% 2.83% -1 .34% -7.78% -2.43% 0.97 0.76

USD/Yen 147.61 -0.16% 0.70% 1 .53% 1 1 .40% 3.45% 12.58% 151 .95 127.23

USD/Yuan 7.29 0.21% 0.02% 0.09% 5.99% 4.14% 5.69% 7.35 6.69

Change 52 W eek


